Ergebnisliste Laufen
7. Obergrechter Isaméannli 2007

Einzelwertung
Fontanella / Faschina, 14.07.2007

Rg Stn  NAME + Vorname Wohnort Zeit
Damen
1 51 Kerstin Schnetzer FuRBach 16:14.2
2 48 Andrea Hollenstein Dornbirn 16:51.5
3 49 Anita Osterle Langen 17:36.8
4 46 Jutta Meier Nenzing 17:46.1
5 45 Simone Both Bartholoméaberg 18:10.8
6 47 Claudia Kohler Faschina 19:07.9
7 50 Birgit Muller Europa 23:04.5
Herren
1 Thomas Kresser Lochau 13:43.1
2 Martin Beer Schnepfau 14:12.3
3 24 Gassner Daniel Schaan 14:20.6
4 13 Egon Meier Nenzing 14:37.5
5 4 Markus Hammerle Lustenau 14:49.0
6 10 Edgar Bernhard Wolfurt 14:58.2
7 7 Thomas Stockmaier Hard 15:38.4
8 19 Gerhard Achberger Horbranz 16:14.0
9 23 Robert Wohlgenannt Dornbirn 16:58.8
10 27 Arno Dur Schwarzach 17:08.3
11 12 Michael Jager Birs 17:25.1
12 8 Rene Tschofen Lustenau 17:28.3
13 22 Martin Greber Bizau 17:32.5
14 15 Matthias Erhart Blons 18:25.5
14.07.2007 Isamannli Team Seite: 1

© Bahl Karl 2004

Lizenz: Burtscher Bernd



Rg‘ Stn‘ NAME + Vorname

15 5
16 18
17 26
18 17
19 11
20 25
21 29
22 21
23 16

24 9

Aus dem Protokoll des Kampfgerichts

Gemeldet:

Nicht am Start:

6
14
20
28

Nicht im Ziel:
47

Horst Mayer
Rainer Bitschnau
Bernd Jager
Alexander Dengg
Anton Tschabrun
Martin Ortle
Andreas Nann
Rudolf Fritsch
Siegfried Neuner
Joachim Jager

35

Schwimmen

German Latzer
Jodok Marent

Roland Groller
Philip Schadler

Radfahren
Claudia Kohler

Gewertet: 30
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Wohnort

Ludesch
Vandans
Bludenz
Blons
Nenzing
Hard
Damdiils
Frastanz
Feldkirch
Vorarlberg

Nenzing
Bartholomaberg
Thiringen
Vaduz

Faschina

Zeit

18:33.4
18:47.2
19:07.6
19:40.6
19:45.7
19:46.9
20:21.0
22:49.8
22:57.1
23:31.3
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